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2015-2016

State of Alabama
District: Henry County

Alabama State Department of Education
A-F Report Card

[] State
[ District

Learning Gains

Reading: Determined based on individual students
who demonstrate improvement in reading from one
year to the next using multiple years of data.

88
87

Math: Determined based on individual students who
demonstrate improvement in mathematics from one
year to the next using multiple years of data.

90
91

89.22

30%

Student
Achievement

Reading: Determined based on the percentage of
proficient students in the area of reading utilizing
assessments in tested grades.
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Math: Determined based on the percentage of
proficient students in the area of mathematics
utilizing assessments in tested grades.
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53.84

20%

Graduation
Rate

Determined based on the percentage of high school
students who graduate within 4 or 5 years of first
entering the 9th grade.

89
90

89.00

20%

Local Indicator

Determined based on one indicator tied to student
outcomes.

100

100.00

5%
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Alabama State Department of
Education
A-F Report Card
2015-2016

State of Alabama
District: Henry County

[] State
[ District

#

Learning Gains

Reading: Determined based on individual 88
students who demonstrate improvement in
reading from one year to the next using
multiple years of data.

87

Math: Determined based on individual
students who demonstrate improvement in
mathematics from one year to the next
using multiple years of data.

90
91

89.22

30%

Student
Achievement

Reading: Determined based on the
percentage of proficient students in the
area of reading utilizing assessments in
tested grades.

Math: Determined based on the
percentage of proficient students in the
area of mathematics utilizing assessments
in tested grades.

53.84

20%

Graduation
Rate

Determined based on the percentage of
high school students who graduate within
4 or 5 years of first entering the 9th
grade.

89

90

89.00

20%

Local Indicator

Determined based on one indicator tied to
student outcomes.

100

100.00

5%
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