

Alabama State Department of Education A-F Report Card 2015-2016

Final Grade

December 2017

State of Alabama District: Henry County



	Achievement		Indicator Score	Percent of Score
Learning Gains	Reading: Determined based on individual students who demonstrate improvement in reading from one year to the next using multiple years of data. Math: Determined based on individual students who demonstrate improvement in mathematics from one year to the next using multiple years of data.	88 87 90 91	89.22	30%
Student Achievement	Reading: Determined based on the percentage of proficient students in the area of reading utilizing assessments in tested grades. Math: Determined based on the percentage of proficient students in the area of mathematics utilizing assessments in tested grades.	56 51 63 57	- 53.84	20%
Graduation Rate	Determined based on the percentage of high school students who graduate within 4 or 5 years of first entering the 9th grade.	89 90	89.00	20%
Local Indicator	Determined based on one indicator tied to student outcomes.	100	100.00	5%

Printed on Wednesday, January 3rd 2018, 10:10:26 am



Alabama State Department of Education A-F Report Card 2015-2016

Final Grade

December 2017

State of Alabama

District: Henry County

State

District

